
6

7

15

26

58

64

50
90

26
31

32

Phi Delta Theta
Beta Sigma Psi

Acacia

Pi Kappa Phi

Beta Theta Pi

3.30

3.23

3.15

3.04

3.64

100%

91%

93%

89%

50%

9
10
11
12

62
97
113 100

64

Alpha Gamma Rho
Delta Upsilon
Delta Sigma Phi

Sigma Chi

Alpha Sigma Phi

86
56
59

100
25

3.51
3.46

3.43

3.27
3.25

2.99

*
3.63
3.10

*

100%
99%
98%

100%
93%
96%

81%
93%
88%

96%

*
33%
50%

*
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Rank Chapter Actual Reported

1
2
3
4
5

13

14

82
87
57
59

108

70

29
27
35

*
6
62
*

82

58

27

*
2
31
*

FarmHouse
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Delta Chi
Theta Xi

Kappa Sigma

Lambda Chi Alpha
Phi Kappa Theta
Sigma Phi Epsilon
 Sigma Tau Gamma

* Complete data not provided for chapter GPA to be calculated

All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Men: 3.14
All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Women: 3.35

All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Students: 3.25
 

Actual Membership includes the number of dues-paying members to the IFC.
Reported Membership includes the amount of members on the Grade Report submitted to the IFC

Director of Community Affairs.

All-IFC Average GPA: 3.31

Percent
Reported GPA

3.45
3.44

3.41

2.88
Chapters below unranked due to below 80% reporting

8 45 43Phi Gamma Delta (FIJI) 3.3096%

Pi Kappa Alpha 98 93 95% 3.23

All-University Undergraduate Men's GPA: 3.14

All-Interfraternity Council Average GPA: 3.31
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