

## KANSAS STATE

## INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL

## **IFC GRADE REPORT | SPRING 2022**

All-IFC Average GPA: 3.31

Membership

Rank	Chapter	Actual	Reported	Percent Reported	GPA
1	FarmHouse	82	82	100%	3.51
2	Sigma Alpha Epsilon	87	86	99%	3.46
3	Delta Chi	57	56	98%	3.45
4	Theta Xi	59	59	100%	3.44
5	Phi Delta Theta	108	100	93%	3.43
6	Beta Sigma Psi	26	25	96%	3.41
All-Interfraternity Council Average GPA: 3.31					
7	Acacia	58	58	100%	3.30
8	Phi Gamma Delta (FIJI)	45	43	96%	3.30
9	Alpha Gamma Rho	62	50	81%	3.27
10	Delta Upsilon	97	90	93%	3.25
11	Delta Sigma Phi	113	100	88%	3.23
12	Pi Kappa Alpha	98	93	95%	3.23
13	Sigma Chi	70	64	91%	3.15
All-University Undergraduate Men's GPA: 3.14					
14	Alpha Sigma Phi	29	27	93%	3.04
15	Kappa Sigma	27	26	96%	2.99
16	Pi Kappa Phi	35	31	89%	2.88
Chapters below unranked due to below 80% reporting					
	Beta Theta Pi	64	32	50%	3.64
	Lambda Chi Alpha	*	*	*	*
	Phi Kappa Theta	6	2	33%	3.63
	Sigma Phi Epsilon	62	31	50%	3.10
	Sigma Tau Gamma	*	*	*	*

All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Men: 3.14 All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Women: 3.35 All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Students: 3.25

Actual Membership includes the number of dues-paying members to the IFC.
Reported Membership includes the amount of members on the Grade Report submitted to the IFC
Director of Community Affairs.

\* Complete data not provided for chapter GPA to be calculated

